Graduated carafe  AISI 316
Material stainless steel AISI
316 electro-polished finish, with
the discharge spout.
Part No. Capacity Ø Sup. Height
186/500* 0,5 L 10,5 cm 10 cm
186/1000* 1 L 12 cm 14 cm
186/2000** 2 L 16 cm 17,5 cm

satin finish with
completely removed
and finished welds.
Cover with Silicone
gasket and manual
closing clamp.
Part
No.
Ø Height  Capacity
ISN/1 154 mm 80 mm  1 Lt
ISN/2 154 mm 145 mm  2 Lt
ISN/3 154 mm 210 mm  3 Lt
ISN/5 214 mm 195 mm  5 Lt
ISN/6 214 mm 245 mm 6 Lt
ISN/8 214 mm 285 mm  8 Lt
ISN/10 300 mm 200 mm  10 Lt
ISN/12 300 mm 235 mm  12 Lt
ISN/15 300 mm 265 mm  15 Lt
ISN/20 300 mm 340 mm  20 Lt
ISN/25 300 mm 410 mm  25 Lt
ISN/30 300 mm 480 mm  30 Lt
Optional:
Application of n° 2 handles
ATTENTION:
For this type of containers we can also produce customized
volumes
In case of an order we will send constructive design
in acceptance
Hermetic container in St. St. AISI 316
Material AISI 316
stainless steel, glossy
internal finish, satin finish
with completely removed
and finished welds.
Flat or convex lid with
Silicone gasket and
manual closing clamp.
Part No. Ø Height  Capacity
ISN/50 400 mm 455 mm  50 Lt
ISN/75 400 mm 645 mm  75 Lt
ISN/100 400 mm 855 mm 100 Lt
Optional:
Application of n° 2 handles
ATTENZIONE:
For this type of containers we can also produce customized

Part No.  Capacity      Ø  Height
ALB/1 10 L 26 cm 29 cm
ALB/2 12 L 27,5 cm 32 cm
ALB/3 15 L 30 cm 30 cm
ALB/4 20 L 40 cm 25 cm
 Material AISI 316
 Internal and external satin finish with internally continuous weldings externally brushed with satin finish.
      Glossy interior finish on request
 Graduated on one side with 1Lt distribution
 Stainless steel handle.
 Reinforced base with perforated frame for water drainage.
 With upper edge with discharge 'spout'.
 With rounded edges.
Stainless Steel Bucket AISI 316 L
Part No.  Capacity      Ø  Height
ISN586/10 10 L 30 cm 23.3 cm
ISN586/12 12 L 31 cm 26.2 cm
ISN586/15 15 L 33 cm 30.5 cm
 Material AISI 316 L
 Internal and external satin finish with internally continuous weldings externally brushed with satin finish
 Stainless steel handle
 Smooth flat bottom
 With upper edge without discharge 'spout'.
 With rounded edges
 Possibility of supply stainless steel lid
Stainless Steel Bucket
Part No.  Capacity      Ø  Height
ISN686/15 15 L 31,0 cm 33,3 cm
ISN686/20 20 L 33,0 cm 38,7 cm
 Material AISI 316 L
 Internal and external satin finish with internally continuous weldings externally brushed with satin finish
 Stainless steel handle
 Smooth flat bottom externally reinforced